AMOUNT NOT-TO-EXCEED OF $315,000.

Recommendation: Motion to approve Amendment No. 1 with CJ Contracting, LLC to extend 

the Agreement, under the same terms and conditions, for the period of 

March 1, 2019 through February 28, 2020 for an annual not to exceed 

amount of Three Hundred Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($315,000).

Sponsors: Public Works Department - Programs & Project Management

Agenda Cover Report

CJ Contracting Amendment No. 1.pdf

CJ Contracting Agreement thru 2.2019.pdf

CAO Legal Review Checklist Amendment #1 CJ Contracting LLC.pdf

Attachments:

approved